20
Industrial fl oor drain – single-part 71-S – vertical
 plate cover, M125
 Bar grate cover, M125
 Funnel (tundish)5)) Grating, L15
Covers variants2)
Inlet rim
 square       round
 1.4301 (AISI 304)       1.4571 (AISI 316 Ti)1)
Grade
Model DN Ø d
[mm]
B
[mm]
Ø B
[mm]
Ø D
[mm]
H
[mm]
Silt box
volume [ l ]
Flow rate
[l/s]
Fire protection3)
(optional)
71-070-E-S 70 75 310 - 243 163 3.5 > 1.5 -
71-070-RD-S 70 75 - 296 243 163 3.5 > 1.5 -
71-100-E-S 100 110 310 - 283 178 4 > 2.8 R90 / R120
71-100-RD-S 100 110 - 296 283 178 4 > 2.8 R90 / R120
71-150-E-S 150 160 390 - 356 198 6 > 8.2 R90
71-150-RD-S 150 160 - 369 356 198 6 > 8.2 R90
71-200-E-S 200 200 520 - 483 233 12 > 12.5 -
71-200-RD-S 200 200 - 499 483 233 12 > 12.5 -
Su
bj
ec
t t